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 BOWL-A-THON
PLEDGE SHEET

    
					         EACH BOWLER NEEDS THEIR OWN PLEDGE SHEET

	FULL NAME:
	
	

	PHONE:
	
	

	4-H CLUB:
	YOUTH OR ADULT BOWLER  (circle one)

	Sponsor Name
	
	Pledge or Per Pin
	Two Game Total
	Amount

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	$15.00 Minimum Pledge per bowler
plus $4 bowling fee (unless your club is pay this fee)

Gather $125 or more in pledges to support 4-H and receive a personalized gift. SHIRT SIZE________

Every $25 raised earns a Ticket for the drawing
Youth with Highest Number of Pledges: Recognized & extra ticket
Individual Bowler Raising the Most: Recognized & extra ticket

Make checks payable to:  Ozaukee County 4-H Foundation

Send pledges by Feb 12th to:  
Linda Martens
184 Fillmore Street
Fredonia, WI 53021
				
		

	



If you are writing one check for multiple bowlers, please make note of this on each Pledge Sheet.



Make checks payable to:  Ozaukee County 4-H Foundation

Send pledges by Feb 12th to:  Linda Martens
				2045 East Teton Trail
				Grafton, WI 53024


When you arrive to bowl, check the Lane Sign Up board for your correct lane, you may start bowling as soon as your team has arrived, we will come to collect pledge sheets from you at the lanes.
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